Falu Skins Games 2013

Falu Simsallskap
2013-03-23

Ludvika Simséllskap
Antal individuella starter: 178
Antal lagkappsstarter: 8

Batista-Grondahl Philip
Batista-Grondahl Philip

Bjarme Diana
Bjarme Diana
Bjarme Diana
Bjarme Diana
Bjarme Linnea
Bjarme Linnea
Bjarme Linnea
Bransell Henrik
Bransell Henrik
Bransell Henrik
Bransell Henrik
Bransell Henrik
Bransell Henrik
Bransell Henrik
Carlsson Elin
Carlsson Elin
Carlsson Elin
Carlsson Elin
Carlsson Elin
Carlsson Elin
Carlsson Elin
Carlsson Elin
Carlsson Elin

Galjaart Max
Galjaart Max
Galjaart Max
Galjaart Max
Galjaart Max
Granberg Ida
Granberg Ida
Granberg Ida
Granberg Ida
Granberg Ida
Granberg Ida
Granberg Ida
Granberg Ida
Granberg Ida

Anmalningslista

AH4700
AH4700
AC9803
AC9803
AC9803
AC9803
AR5801
AR5801
AR5801
AG2599
AG2599
AG2599
AG2599
AG2599
AG2599
AG2599
AV0201
AV0201
AV0201
AV0201
AV0201
AV0201
AV0201
AV0201
AV0201

AZ9594
AZ9594
AZ9594
AZ9594
AZ9594
AF2603
AF2603
AF2603
AF2603
AF2603
AF2603
AF2603
AF2603
AF2603

'AH4700

2013-03-08
14:32:01

Anmalda simmare: 26
Anmaélda lag: 4

2 50m Fjérilsim Pojkar [13-14]
4 50m Brostsim Pojkar [13-14]
6 100m Ryggsim Pojkar [13-14]

13 50m Ryggsim Flickor [0-10]

17 100m Frisim Flickor [0-10]

25 50m Frisim Flickor [0-10]

27 100m Brostsim Flickor [0-10]

17 100m Frisim Flickor [12-12]

25 50m Frisim Flickor [12-12]

27 100m Brostsim Flickor [12-12]
6 100m Ryggsim Pojkar [13-14]
8 400m Frisim Pojkar [13-14]

12 200m Medley Pojkar [13-14]

16 100m Fjarilsim Pojkar [13-14]

18 100m Frisim Pojkar [13-14]

22 100m Medley Pojkar [13-14]

28 100m Brostsim Pojkar [13-14]
1 50m Fjarilsim Flickor [12-12]
3 50m Brostsim Flickor [12-12]
5 100m Ryggsim Flickor [12-12]

13 50m Ryggsim Flickor [12-12]

15 100m Fjérilsim Flickor [12-12]

17 100m Frisim Flickor [12-12]

21 100m Medley Flickor [12-12]

25 50m Frisim Flickor [12-12]

27 100m Brostsim Flickor [12-12]
1 50mFijarilsimFlieker{17-99}

2 50m Fjarilsim Pojkar [17-99]

4 50m Brostsim Pojkar [17-99]
14 50m Ryggsim Pojkar [17-99]
18 100m Frisim Pojkar [17-99]
26 50m Frisim Pojkar [17-99]

1 50m Fjarilsim Flickor [0-10]

3 50m Brostsim Flickor [0-10]

5 100m Ryggsim Flickor [0-10]
13 50m Ryggsim Flickor [0-10]
17 100m Frisim Flickor [0-10]
21 100m Medley Flickor [0-10]
25 50m Frisim Flickor [0-10]
27 100m Brostsim Flickor [0-10]
29 200m Frisim Flickor [0-10]

00:43.21
01:29.08
00:54.33
00:00.00
00:51.44
02:02.53
01:59.01
00:49.04
02:01.20
01:13.00
05:11.98
02:50.28
01:31.62
01:08.27
01:22.50
01:29.64
00:39.75
00:42.69
01:24.52
00:39.92
01:55.69
01:20.36
01:27.25
00:32.57
01:32.27

00:27.35
00:33.03
00:30.27
00:55.16
00:24.97
00:55.95
00:55.67
01:56.20
00:51.12
01:48.27
01:49.13
00:44.63
02:00.47
04:00.54

Str pga sjd

Str pga skada

Str pga skada



Falu Skins Games 2013

Falu Simsallskap
2013-03-23

Ludvika Simséllskap
Antal individuella starter: 178
Antal lagkappsstarter: 8

Gustafsson Alice
Gustafsson Alice
Gustafsson Alice
Gustafsson Alice
Gustafsson Alice
Gustafsson Alice
Gustafsson Alice
Gustafsson Alice
Gustafsson Alice
Holmstrom Moa
Holmstrom Moa
Holmstrom Moa
Holmstrom Moa
Holmstrom Moa
Holmstrom Moa
Holmstrom Moa
Holmstrom Moa
Holmstrom Moa
Jansson Maja
Jansson Maja
Jansson Maja
Jansson Maja
Jansson Maja
Jansson Maja
Jansson Maja
Krysén Anna
Krysén Anna
Krysén Anna
Krysén Anna
Krysén Anna
Krysén Anna
Krysén Anna
Krysén Anna
Krysén Anna

KrysenErik

Lannhard Frida
Lannhard Frida
Lannhard Frida
Lannhard Frida
Lannhard Frida
Lannhard Frida
Lannhard Frida
Lindén Alfred
Lindén Alfred
Lindén Alfred
Lindén Alfred
Lindén Alfred

Anmalningslista

AC0802
AC0802
AC0802
AC0802
AC0802
AC0802
AC0802
AC0802
AD0201
AD0201
AD0201
AD0201
AD0201
AD0201
AD0201
AD0201
AD0201
AQ3200
AQ3200
AQ3200
AQ3200
AQ3200
AQ3200
AQ3200
AC2403
AC2403
AC2403
AC2403
AC2403
AC2403
AC2403
AC2403
AC2403

AB6800
AB6800
AB6800
AB6800
AB6800
AB6800
AB6800
ANG6797
ANG6797
ANG6797
ANG6797
ANG6797

"'AC0802

2013-03-08
14:32:01

Anmalda simmare: 26
Anmaélda lag: 4

1 50m Fjarilsim Flickor [11-11]

5 100m Ryggsim Flickor [11-11]
11 200m Medley Flickor [11-11]
13 50m Ryggsim Flickor [11-11]
17 100m Frisim Flickor [11-11]
21 100m Medley Flickor [11-11]
25 50m Frisim Flickor [11-11]

27 100m Brostsim Flickor [11-11]

29 200m Frisim Flickor [11-11]

1 50m Fjarilsim Flickor [12-12]

3 50m Brostsim Flickor [12-12]

5 100m Ryggsim Flickor [12-12]
13 50m Ryggsim Flickor [12-12]
15 100m Fjarilsim Flickor [12-12]
17 100m Frisim Flickor [12-12]
21 100m Medley Flickor [12-12]
25 50m Frisim Flickor [12-12]

27 100m Brostsim Flickor [12-12]
5 100m Ryggsim Flickor [13-14]
7 400m Frisim Flickor [13-14]

11 200m Medley Flickor [13-14]

15 100m Fjérilsim Flickor [13-14]

17 100m Frisim Flickor [13-14]

21 100m Medley Flickor [13-14]

27 100m Brostsim Flickor [13-14]
1 50m Fjarilsim Flickor [0-10]

3 50m Brostsim Flickor [0-10]

5 100m Ryggsim Flickor [0-10]
13 50m Ryggsim Flickor [0-10]
17 100m Frisim Flickor [0-10]

21 100m Medley Flickor [0-10]

25 50m Frisim Flickor [0-10]

27 100m Brostsim Flickor [0-10]

29 200m Frisim Flickor [0-10]

6 100m-Ryggsim-Pejkar{13-14}

5 100m Ryggsim Flickor [13-14]
7 400m Frisim Flickor [13-14]
11 200m Medley Flickor [13-14]
15 100m Fjarilsim Flickor [13-14]

17 100m Frisim Flickor [13-14]
21 100m Medley Flickor [13-14]
27 100m Brostsim Flickor [13-14]
4 50m Brostsim Pojkar [15-16]
8 400m Frisim Pojkar [15-16]
18 100m Frisim Pojkar [15-16]
22 100m Medley Pojkar [15-16]
32 200m Ryggsim Pojkar [15-16]

01:51.91
00:00.00
00:49.83
01:38.74
01:48.70
00:40.83
02:03.49
03:29.43
00:38.59
00:40.87
01:34.72
00:42.34
00:00.00
01:17.37
01:26.74
00:33.36
01:31.08
01:21.22
05:36.31
02:52.74
01:22.46
01:08.60
01:21.99
01:25.35
00:46.74
00:51.01
01:50.93
00:48.24
01:30.32
01:46.23
00:35.81
02:07.78
03:17.67

01:16.97
05:07.71
02:38.17
01:17.30
01:07.87
01:19.14
01:25.44
00:35.01
04:45.32
00:57.84
01:10.06
02:27.91

Str pga sjd



Falu Skins Games 2013
Falu Simsallskap
2013-03-23

Ludvika Simséllskap
Antal individuella starter: 178
Antal lagkappsstarter: 8

Lindén Linnea
Lindén Linnea
Lindén Linnea
Lindén Linnea
Lindén Linnea
Lindén Linnea
Lindén Linnea
Lindén Linnea
Lindén Linnea
Lundberg Matilda
Lundberg Matilda
Lundberg Matilda
Lundberg Matilda
Lundberg Matilda
Miram Anna

Miram Anna

Miram Anna

Miram Anna

Miram Anna

Miram Anna

Miram Anna

Miram Anna

Miram Anna
Risvik-Sjostrém Moa
Risvik-Sjostrém Moa
Risvik-Sjostrém Moa
Risvik-Sjostrém Moa
Risvik-Sjostrom Moa
Risvik-Sjostrém Moa
Risvik-Sjostrom Moa
Risvik-Sjostrom Moa
Rydelius Jacob
Rydelius Jacob
Rydelius Jacob
Rydelius Jacob
Rydelius Jacob
Rydelius Jacob
Rydelius Jacob
Rydelius Lisa
Rydelius Lisa
Rydelius Lisa
Rydelius Lisa
Rydelius Lisa
Rydelius Lisa
Rydelius Lisa
Rydelius Lisa
Rydelius Lisa
Sjoblom Olivia
Sjoblom Olivia
Sjoblom Olivia
Sjoblom Olivia
Sjoblom Olivia

""1995

1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

Anmalningslista

BA2895
BA2895
BA2895
BA2895
BA2895
BA2895
BA2895
BA2895
BA2895
BQ9295
BQ9295
BQ9295
BQ9295
BQ9295
AG7299
AG7299
AG7299
AG7299
AG7299
AG7299
AG7299
AG7299
AG7299
BC1899
BC1899
BC1899
BC1899
BC1899
BC1899
BC1899
BC1899
AL9799
AL9799
AL9799
AL9799
AL9799
AL9799
AL9799
AF8401
AF8401
AF8401
AF8401
AF8401
AF8401
AF8401
AF8401
AF8401
AX0497
AX0497
AX0497
AX0497
AX0497

2013-03-08
14:32:01

Anmalda simmare: 26
Anmaélda lag: 4

1 50m Fjarilsim Flickor [17-99]
3 50m Brostsim Flickor [17-99]
11 200m Medley Flickor [17-99]
13 50m Ryggsim Flickor [17-99]

15 100m Fjarilsim Flickor [17-99]

17 100m Frisim Flickor [17-99]

21 100m Medley Flickor [17-99]

25 50m Frisim Flickor [17-99]

27 100m Brostsim Flickor [17-99]
1 50m Fjarilsim Flickor [17-99]

11 200m Medley Flickor [17-99]

13 50m Ryggsim Flickor [17-99]

25 50m Frisim Flickor [17-99]

29 200m Frisim Flickor [17-99]

1 50m Fjarilsim Flickor [13-14]
5 100m Ryggsim Flickor [13-14]

11 200m Medley Flickor [13-14]

13 50m Ryggsim Flickor [13-14]

17 100m Frisim Flickor [13-14]

21 100m Medley Flickor [13-14]

25 50m Frisim Flickor [13-14]

29 200m Frisim Flickor [13-14]
31 200m Ryggsim Flickor [13-14]
1 50m Fjarilsim Flickor [13-14]
3 50m Brostsim Flickor [13-14]
5 100m Ryggsim Flickor [13-14]
13 50m Ryggsim Flickor [13-14]

17 100m Frisim Flickor [13-14]

21 100m Medley Flickor [13-14]

25 50m Frisim Flickor [13-14]

27 100m Brostsim Flickor [13-14]
6 100m Ryggsim Pojkar [13-14]
8 400m Frisim Pojkar [13-14]

12 200m Medley Pojkar [13-14]

16 100m Fjarilsim Pojkar [13-14]

18 100m Frisim Pojkar [13-14]

22 100m Medley Pojkar [13-14]

28 100m Brostsim Pojkar [13-14]
1 50m Fjarilsim Flickor [12-12]
3 50m Brostsim Flickor [12-12]
5 100m Ryggsim Flickor [12-12]

13 50m Ryggsim Flickor [12-12]

15 100m Fjérilsim Flickor [12-12]

17 100m Frisim Flickor [12-12]

21 100m Medley Flickor [12-12]

25 50m Frisim Flickor [12-12]

27 100m Brostsim Flickor [12-12]
5 100m Ryggsim Flickor [15-16]

13 50m Ryggsim Flickor [15-16]

17 100m Frisim Flickor [15-16]

25 50m Frisim Flickor [15-16]

29 200m Frisim Flickor [15-16]

00:37.68
02:48.87
00:37.23
01:18.63
01:06.51
01:17.38
00:30.88
01:24.17
00:36.35
02:51.18
00:35.90
00:31.79
02:25.23
00:34.85
01:10.74
02:43.41
00:34.47
01:06.29
01:18.02
00:30.19
02:26.45
02:39.27
01:13.37
00:57.60
02:05.85
00:50.59
01:55.16
02:03.67
00:41.33
02:09.54
01:23.15
05:16.21
02:49.38
01:25.99
01:06.52
01:20.61
01:24.49
00:42.12
00:43.11
01:33.48
00:44.39
00:00.00
01:20.73
01:29.33
00:36.03
01:33.50
01:09.92
00:32.03
00:59.74
00:27.30
02:11.09




Anmalningslista

Falu Skins Games 2013 2013-03-08
Falu Simsallskap 14:32:01
2013-03-23

Ludvika Simséllskap
Antal individuella starter: 178 Anmaélda simmare: 26
Antal lagkappsstarter: 8 Anmaélda lag: 4

Soderhoim Emil 1099 AG5599 2 50m Fiarilsi

Pojkar [13-14] 00:33.86 [25 M]
Sdderholm Emil 1999 AG5599 4 50m Brostsim Pojkar [13-14] 00:37.29 [25 M]
Sdderholm Emil 1999 AG5599 6 100m Ryggsim Pojkar [13-14] 01:18.04 [25 M]
Soderholm Emil 1999 AG5599 12 200m Medley Pojkar [13-14] 02:38.72 [25 M]
Sdderholm Emil 1999 AG5599 14 50m Ryggsim Pojkar [13-14] 00:36.17 [25 M]
Soderholm Emil 1999 AG5599 16 100m Fjarilsim Pojkar [13-14] 01:14.50 [25 M]
Soderholm Emil 1999 AG5599 18 100m Frisim Pojkar [13-14] 01:05.96 [25 M]
Soderholm Emil 1999 AG5599 22 100m Medley Pojkar [13-14] 01:15.63 [25 M]
Soderholm Emil 1999 AG5599 26 50m Frisim Pojkar [13-14] 00:29.73  [25 M]
Soderholm Emil 1999 AG5599 28 100m Brostsim Pojkar [13-14] 01:22.07 [25 M]
Osth Rebecka 1999 AE3699 1 50m Fjarilsim Flickor [13-14] 00:42.01 [25M]
Osth Rebecka 1999 AE3699 3 50m Brostsim Flickor [13-14] 00:43.27 [25M]
Osth Rebecka 1999 AE3699 5 100m Ryggsim Flickor [13-14] 01:18.83 [25 M]
Osth Rebecka 1999 AE3699 13 50m Ryggsim Flickor [13-14] 00:36.26  [25 M]
Osth Rebecka 1999 AE3699 17 100m Frisim Flickor [13-14] 01:14.70 [25 M]
Osth Rebecka 1999 AE3699 25 50m Frisim Flickor [13-14] 00:32.37 [25M]
LUDVIKA SS mix lag 1 1998 23 4X50m Frisim Mixed [13-15] 02:01.44 [25M]
LUDVIKA SS mix lag 1 1998 33 4X50m Medley Mixed [13-15] 02:16.24 [25 M]
LUDVIKA SS mix lag 2 1998 23 4X50m Frisim Mixed [13-15] 02:06.38 [25 M]
LUDVIKA SS mix lag 2 1998 33 4X50m Medley Mixed [13-15] 02:19.06 [25 M]
LUDVIKA SS mix yngre 2001 24 4X50m Frisim Mixed [0-12] 00:00.00 [25 M]
LUDVIKA SS mix yngre 2001 34 4X50m Medley Mixed [0-12] 02:38.72 [25 M]
LUDVIKA SS mix yngre 2 2001 24 4X50m Frisim Mixed [0-12] 03:05.94 [25 M]

LUDVIKA SS mix yngre 2 2001 34 4X50m Medley Mixed [0-12] 03:29.47 [25M]



